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2025 TOPAZ 
WOMEN’S SLOW PITCH LEAGUE 

Team Number & Sponsor Coach Phone 

1. O’s Pub & Grill Deborah Kohn 430-0949 

2. Sampson Fence Company Lisa Sentz 506-5282 

3. Wild’s Plumbing and Heating Sarah Reneski 517-376-8340 

4. Colby’s Clean Up Hitters Beth Carr 708-1023 

5. Shannons Complete Cleaning LLC Paula Fodo 615-2132 

6. Soar Apparel/Create It Megan Nalewyko 450-8354 

7. Aspire Salon and Spa Sara Keel 430-5294 

  

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 
                                         

Tuesday, May 13 Tuesday, May 20 Tuesday, May 27 

2-7 RC 13 6:30 5-3 RC 9 6:30 6-4 RC 13 6:30 

5-1 RC 13 7:45 7-1 RC 9 7:45 2-1 RC 13 7:45 

3-6 RC 13 9:00 2-4 RC 9 9:00 7-3 RC 13 9:00 

                        

Tuesday, June 3 Tuesday, June 10 Tuesday, June 17 

1-4 RC 9 6:30 3-1 RC 13 6:30 5-7 RC 9 6:30 

3-2 RC 9 7:45 6-7 RC 13 7:45 4-3 RC 9 7:45 

5-6 RC 9 9:00 4-5 RC 13 9:00 6-2 RC 9 9:00 

 

Tuesday, June 24 Tuesday, July 1 Tuesday, July 8 

1-6 RC 13 6:30 7-2 RC 9 6:30 4-2 RC 11 6:30 

7-4 RC 13 7:45 6-3 RC 9 7:45 5-4 RC 11 7:45 

2-5 RC 13 9:00 4-1 RC 10 6:30 3-5 RC 13 6:30 

   1-5 RC 10 7:45 7-6 RC 13 7:45 

      1-7 RC 13 9:00 

 

 

 

 

RAIN-OUT PROCEDURES: 

• Sign up for texts or email and Rainoutline.com (Midland Parks and Recreation) 

• Get the Mobile App 

• Call 989-399-0506 

 

View league schedules, standings, and more at 

MIDLANDSOFTBALLASSOCIATION.COM 

 

Tuesday, July 15 Tuesday, July 22 Double Elimination Playoff 

3-7 RC 9 6:30 Playoff Tournament Starts • No Extra Cost 

2-3 RC 9 7:45    • Game 11 & 12 of season 

1-2 RC 9 9:00    • Seeded by standings 

6-5 RC 10 6:30    • Played on Tuesdays only 

4-6 RC 10 7:45    • Starts once league is over            


